
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
113 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 4.65 1
475 何兆龍 TYLER HO 4.66 2
18 梁培鋭 LEUNG PUI YUI 4.67 3
20 周峻鋒 JULIAN CHAU 4.71 4

476 葉維安 OLIVER YIP 4.78 5
94 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 4.84 6

266 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 4.92 7
32 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 4.94 8

479 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 4.97 9
170 簡哲朗 KAN JIT LONG 5 10
76 蔡栢堯 CHOY PAK YIU 5.04 11

222 黃謙信 WONG HIM SHUN 5.04 11
473 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING 5.06 13
103 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 5.22 14
471 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 5.24 15
71 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 5.28 16

463 羅朗天 CHASE LO 5.28 16
44 何卓熹 AIDAN CHEUK HEI HO 5.31 18

330 劉家宏 LAU ALEXANDER 5.32 19
64 葉竣銘 YIP CHUN MING 5.35 20

331 劉家安 LAU ETHAN 5.35 20
462 郭德豐 KWOK TAK FUNG 5.38 22
454 陳焯鏗 CHAN CHEUK HANG 5.43 23
218 周珀琛 CHOW MARO SAM 5.47 24
308 曾越 TSANG YUET 5.48 25
314 林栢浩 LAM PAK HO 5.5 26
309 温柏萃 WAN PAK SUI ALEXANDER 5.51 27
422 余柏賢 YU PAK YIN NICHOLAS 5.52 28
468 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 5.53 29
481 曾佑熹 ZENG YAU HEI KINGSLEY 5.53 29
74 何晉樂 HO CHUN LOK 5.6 31

311 方令聞 JULIUS FONG 5.6 31
125 陳致禮 DARRYL CHAN 5.66 33
192 梁智喬 VEYRON LEUNG 5.66 33
409 吳柏臻 HG PAK CHUN 5.67 35
270 何卓翹 HO CHEUK KIU 5.75 36
352 陳栢謙 CHAN PAK HIM 5.77 37
220 羅梓鋒 LAW TSZ FUNG LUCAS 5.82 38
158 蔡昊羲 TSOI HO HEI HAYDEN 5.83 39
160 梅軒鳴 DASHIELL MUI 5.86 40
166 韋子俊 WAI TSZ CHUN 5.88 41
186 余文謙 YEE MAN HIM 5.95 42
269 譚皓一 TAN HO YAT 6.08 43

男子 20米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
348 吳奕淳 NG ARDEN YIK SHUN 6.17 44
436 楊璟陶 YEUNG KING TO CHESTON 6.23 45
294 黃冠霖 WONG KOON LAM 6.24 46
290 蔡永軒 CHOY WING HIN 6.28 47
389 薛培迪 SIT PUI TIK 6.3 48
274 丁韞淳 TING WAN SHUN 6.33 49
224 陳日朗 CHAN SUNNY 6.64 50
423 馬紫晉 MA TSZ CHUN 6.71 51
233 廖梓暘 LIU SEBASTIAN TSZ YEUNG 6.78 52
240 柳凱桓 LAU ADRIAN HOI HANG 6.79 53
400 馮悅桐 FUNG YUET TUNG 6.79 53
340 馮晉諾 FUNG CHUN LOK 6.83 55
261 凌進 LING CHUN 6.91 56
163 卓裕中 AARYN CHEUK 6.97 57
411 李思翱 LI SZE O ENOCH 7.2 58
12 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS NA
21 黃宇謙 ASTON WONG ABS NA
23 黃梓軒 WONG TSZ HIN ABS NA
25 趙栩堅 HERCULES CHIU ABS NA
86 施烺熙 SZE LONG HEI ABS NA

121 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI ABS NA
124 孫紹軒 STEPHEN SUN ABS NA
172 許柏睿 HUI PAK YUI ABS NA
325 劉冠言 LAU KOON YIN KARLTON ABS NA
334 簡永郗 KAN WING HEI ABS NA

男子 20米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
476 葉維安 OLIVER YIP 6.3 1

475 何兆龍 TYLER HO 6.37 2

479 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 6.66 3

64 葉竣銘 YIP CHUN MING 6.69 4

409 吳柏臻 HG PAK CHUN 6.71 5

113 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 6.91 6

114 梁浚樂 LEUNG TSUN LOK 6.93 7

20 周峻鋒 JULIAN CHAU 7.06 8

148 廖本泓 LIU PUN WANG BRYAN 7.07 9

103 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 7.12 10

471 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 7.12 10

222 黃謙信 WONG HIM SHUN 7.16 12

18 梁培鋭 LEUNG PUI YUI 7.18 13

44 何卓熹 AIDAN CHEUK HEI HO 7.22 14

266 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 7.32 15

43 方易琛 FONG YIK SHUM 7.34 16

272 潘昱睿 POON YUK YUI JACOB 7.35 17

94 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 7.37 18

184 施朗逸 SHIH LONG YAT 7.44 19

468 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 7.54 20

307 余灝謙 YU HO HIM 7.56 21

332 談憲澄 EDGAR TAM 7.56 21

45 楊霆朗 YEUNG TING LONG HUGO 7.63 23

125 陳致禮 DARRYL CHAN 7.65 24

100 郭卓洺 KWOK CHEUK MING 7.66 25

463 羅朗天 CHASE LO 7.66 25

422 余柏賢 YU PAK YIN NICHOLAS 7.71 27

71 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 7.75 28

481 曾佑熹 ZENG YAU HEI KINGSLEY 7.78 29

427 陳傳樂 CHAN CHUEN LOK 7.78 29

436 楊璟陶 YEUNG KING TO CHESTON 7.85 31

456 陳晉鏗 CAYDEN CHAN 7.85 31

76 蔡栢堯 CHOY PAK YIU 7.91 33

309 温柏萃 WAN PAK SUI ALEXANDER 7.91 33

330 劉家宏 LAU ALEXANDER 7.91 33

24 吳梓朗 NG TSZ LONG 7.94 36

225 蔡梓健 CHOY TSZ KIN CARLOS 7.97 37

166 韋子俊 WAI TSZ CHUN 8 38

47 梁樂衡 LEUNG LOK HANG 8.03 39

28 張聖汶 KITSON CHEUNG 8.07 40

329 葉舜熙 SHUNHEI CURTIS YIP 8.1 41

218 周珀琛 CHOW MARO SAM 8.16 42

117 張景俊 CHEUNG KING CHUN 8.25 43

男子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
242 蔡卓希 ALFRED CHOY 8.27 44

235 CHU SING HEI BOBBY CHU 8.28 45

158 蔡昊羲 TSOI HO HEI HAYDEN 8.34 46

170 簡哲朗 KAN JIT LONG 8.37 47

396 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 8.43 48

462 郭德豐 KWOK TAK FUNG 8.44 49

186 余文謙 YEE MAN HIM 8.47 50

37 張思言 CALEB CHEUNG 8.54 51

423 馬紫晉 MA TSZ CHUN 8.54 51

325 劉冠言 LAU KOON YIN KARLTON 8.57 53

454 陳焯鏗 CHAN CHEUK HANG 8.59 54

389 薛培迪 SIT PUI TIK 8.61 55

308 曾越 TSANG YUET 8.66 56

41 張梓御 CHEUNG TSZ UE 8.87 57

360 張銘諾 CHEUNG MING NOK 8.87 57

118 吳彥恆 NG YIN HANG MICHAEL 8.97 59

311 方令聞 JULIUS FONG 9.1 60

400 馮悅桐 FUNG YUET TUNG 9.13 61

331 劉家安 LAU ETHAN 9.16 62

265 曹柏恒 CAO PAK HANG 9.22 63

274 丁韞淳 TING WAN SHUN 9.25 64

411 李思翱 LI SZE O ENOCH 9.33 65

211 王文琛 WONG MAN SUM 9.42 66

52 翁爾禧 YUNG CLOVIS 9.43 67

106 黃玨爔 LLYWELLYN WONG KOK HEI 9.43 67

74 何晉樂 HO CHUN LOK 9.66 69

56 吳嘉熙 NG KA HEI 9.67 70

79 孫雋謙 SUEN CHUN HIM 9.96 71

70 陳傲瞬 CHAN NGO SHUN 10.78 72

9 顧崇謙 JASON ABS N/A

12 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS N/A

21 黃宇謙 ASTON WONG ABS N/A

61 杜逸朗 TO YAT LONG JEREMY ABS N/A

124 孫紹軒 STEPHEN SUN ABS N/A

男子 30米 - 2013



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
72 林祉希 LAM HAYDEN 1.37 1

94 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 1.26 2

113 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 1.25 3

32 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 1.13 4

475 何兆龍 TYLER HO 1.13 4

476 葉維安  OLIVER YIP 1.11 6

463 羅朗天 CHASE LO 1.1 7

283 許洛添 HUI LOK TIM 1.07 8

473 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING 1.07 8

166 韋子俊 WAI TSZ CHUN 1.02 10

479 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 1.01 11

103 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 0.97 12

462 郭德豐 KWOK TAK FUNG 0.97 12

114 梁浚樂 LEUNG TSUN LOK 0.95 14

160 梅軒鳴 DASHIELL MUI 0.95 14

100 郭卓洺 KWOK CHEUK MING 0.93 16

471 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 0.93 16

270 何卓翹 HO CHEUK KIU 0.92 18

20 周峻鋒 JULIAN CHAU 0.91 19

266 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 0.89 20

332 談憲澄 EDGAR TAM 0.89 20

170 簡哲朗 KAN JIT LONG 0.88 22

456 陳晉鏗 CAYDEN CHAN 0.88 22

348 吳奕淳 NG ARDEN YIK SHUN 0.87 24

396 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 0.86 25

45 楊霆朗 YEUNG TING LONG HUGO 0.85 26

117 張景俊 CHEUNG KING CHUN 0.85 26

468 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 0.84 28

224 陳日朗 CHAN SUNNY 0.82 29

409 吳柏臻 HG PAK CHUN 0.82 29

334 簡永郗 KAN WING HEI 0.81 31

71 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 0.79 32

481 曾佑熹 ZENG YAU HEI KINGSLEY 0.78 33

269 譚皓一 TAN HO YAT 0.76 34

184 施朗逸 SHIH LONG YAT 0.75 35

352 陳栢謙 CHAN PAK HIM 0.74 36

240 柳凱桓 LAU ADRIAN HOI HANG 0.71 37

242 蔡卓希 ALFRED CHOY 0.71 37

192 梁智喬 VEYRON LEUNG 0.7 39

261 凌進 LING CHUN 0.66 40
52 翁爾禧 YUNG CLOVIS 0.61 41

469 黃彥熙 WONG YIN HEI 0.55 42
360 張銘諾 Cheung Ming Nok 0.54 43
389 薛培迪 SIT PUI TIK 0.51 44
163 卓裕中 AARYN CHEUK 0.48 45
12 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS N/A
61 杜逸朗 TO YAT LONG JEREMY ABS N/A

124 孫紹軒 STEPHEN SUN ABS N/A
172 許柏睿 HUI PAK YUI ABS N/A
215 朱祉謙 CHU TSZ HIM ABS N/A

男子 立定跳遠 - 2013



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
72 林祉希 LAM HAYDEN 8.5 1
43 方易琛 FONG YIK SHUM 6.22 2

481 曾佑熹 ZENG YAU HEI KINGSLEY 5.2 3
479 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 5.07 4
463 羅朗天 CHASE LO 5.06 5
113 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 4.94 6
409 吳柏臻 HG PAK CHUN 4.88 7
290 蔡永軒 CHOY WING HIN 4.73 8
94 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 4.65 9

314 林栢浩 LAM PAK HO 4.51 10
45 楊霆朗 YEUNG TING LONG HUGO 4.4 11

283 許洛添 HUI LOK TIM 4.36 12
422 余柏賢 YU PAK YIN NICHOLAS 4.34 13
261 凌進 LING CHUN 3.84 14
28 張聖汶 KITSON CHEUNG 3.68 15

100 郭卓洺 KWOK CHEUK MING 3.67 16
396 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 3.65 17
47 梁樂衡 LEUNG LOK HANG 3.53 18

170 簡哲朗 KAN JIT LONG 3.46 19
423 馬紫晉 MA TSZ CHUN 3.44 20
163 卓裕中 AARYN CHEUK 3.36 21
118 吳彥恆 NG YIN HANG MICHAEL 3.29 22
117 張景俊 CHEUNG KING CHUN 3.16 23
436 楊璟陶 YEUNG KING TO CHESTON 3.08 24
265 曹柏恒 CAO PAK HANG 3.06 25
266 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 3.05 26
462 郭德豐 KWOK TAK FUNG 3.01 27
74 何晉樂 HO CHUN LOK 2.91 28

103 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 2.85 29
160 梅軒鳴 DASHIELL MUI 2.82 30
329 葉舜熙 SHUNHEI CURTIS YIP 2.78 31
166 韋子俊 WAI TSZ CHUN 2.7 32
334 簡永郗 KAN WING HEI 2.69 33
308 曾越 TSANG YUET 2.34 34
56 吳嘉熙 NG KA HEI 2.19 35
41 張梓御 CHEUNG TSZ UE 2.15 36

269 譚皓一 TAN HO YAT 2.11 37
389 薛培迪 SIT PUI TIK 1.75 38
12 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH 0 N/A
21 黃宇謙 ASTON WONG 0 N/A
25 趙栩堅 HERCULES CHIU 0 N/A

121 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 0 N/A
124 孫紹軒 STEPHEN SUN 0 N/A

男子 擲豆袋 - 2013



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
198 譚皓中 TAM HO CHUNG KASPER 0 N/A
468 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 0 N/A
475 何兆龍 TYLER HO 0 N/A

男子 擲豆袋 - 2013


